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Lap Laptime = Kzl
(15-7) LHT
1 36.167 +4.209  19:54:32.030
2 32.251 +0.293  19:55:04.281
3 32.411 +0.453 19:55:36.692
4 32.091 +0.133  19:56:08.783
5 32.286 +0.328 19:56:41.069
6 32.086 +0.128 19:57:13.155
7 32.055 +0.097 19:57:45.210
8 31.984 +0.026  19:58:17.194
9 32.086 +0.128  19:58:49.280
10 31.990 +0.032 19:59:21.270
11 31.958 19:59:53.228
12 31.961 +0.003  20:00:25.189
(15-9) 37z
1 35.681 +3.782  19:54:32.390
2 32.828 +0.929 19:55:05.218
3 32.220 +0.321  19:55:37.438
4 32.255 +0.356  19:56:09.693
5 32.041 +0.142  19:56:41.734
6 32.151 +0.252  19:57:13.885
7 32.119 +0.220 19:57:46.004
8 32.120 +0.221  19:58:18.124
9 32.083 +0.184  19:58:50.207
10 31.941 +0.042  19:59:22.148
11 31.899 19:59:54.047
12 32.157 +0.258 20:00:26.204
(15-6) [FLD®
1 36.450 +4.419 19:54:33.746
2 32.569 +0.538 19:55:06.315
3 32.308 +0.277  19:55:38.623
4 32.277 +0.246  19:56:10.900
5 32.150 +0.119  19:56:43.050
6 32.223 +0.192 19:57:15.273
7 32.031 19:57:47.304
8 32.210 +0.179  19:58:19.514
9 32.147 +0.116  19:58:51.661
10 32.246 +0.215  19:59:23.907
11 32.365 +0.334  19:59:56.272
12 32.289 +0.258  20:00:28.561
(15-10) (FEFDH5
1 36.652 +4.593  19:54:34.150
2 32.882 +0.823  19:55:07.032
3 32.182 +0.123  19:55:39.214
4 32.496 +0.437 19:56:11.710
5 32.318 +0.259 19:56:44.028
6 32.605 +0.546 19:57:16.633
7 32.159 +0.100 19:57:48.792
8 32.235 +0.176  19:58:21.027
9 32.797 +0.738 19:58:53.824
10 32.090 +0.031 19:59:25.914
11 32.286 +0.227  19:59:58.200
12 32.059 20:00:30.259
(15-8) &<n
1 37.669 +5.377 19:54:35.915
2 32.813 +0.521 19:55:08.728
3 32.493 +0.201  19:55:41.221
4 32.292 19:56:13.513
5 32.423 +0.131  19:56:45.936
6 32.492 +0.200 19:57:18.428
7 33.849 +1.557 19:57:52.277
8 33.802 +1.510 19:58:26.079

Lap Laptime = [527]
9 32.817 +0.525 19:58:58.896
10 32.555 +0.263  19:59:31.451
11 32.641 +0.349  20:00:04.092
12 32.903 +0.611 20:00:36.995
(15-3) TLDS
1 38.054 +5.747  19:54:34.743
2 32.896 +0.589 19:55:07.639
3 32.765 +0.458 19:55:40.404
4 32.610 +0.303 19:56:13.014
5 32.644 +0.337 19:56:45.658
6 32.518 +0.211 19:57:18.176
7 34.164 +1.857 19:57:52.340
8 33.994 +1.687 19:58:26.334
9 33.307 +1.000 19:58:59.641
10 32.307 19:59:31.948
11 32.588 +0.281 20:00:04.536
12 32.720 +0.413  20:00:37.256
(15-1) DLWOL
1 37.148 +5.056 19:54:36.115
2 34.470 +2.378 19:55:10.585
3 33.210 +1.118 19:55:43.795
4 32.274 +0.182  19:56:16.069
5 32.738 +0.646  19:56:48.807
6 32.497 +0.405 19:57:21.304
7 32.092 19:57:53.396
8 33.170 +1.078 19:58:26.566
9 33.505 +1.413  19:59:00.071
10 32.170 +0.078 19:59:32.241
11 32.649 +0.557  20:00:04.890
12 32.741 +0.649 20:00:37.631
(15-5) S5
1 37.633 +5.662 19:54:36.150
2 34.899 +2.928 19:55:11.049
3 33.147 +1.176  19:55:44.196
4 33.461 +1.490 19:56:17.657
5 32.326 +0.355 19:56:49.983
6 31.971 19:57:21.954
7 32.084 +0.113  19:57:54.038
8 32.777 +0.806 19:58:26.815
9 33.752 +1.781 19:59:00.567
10 32.017 +0.046  19:59:32.584
11 32.643 +0.672  20:00:05.227
12 32.798 +0.827  20:00:38.025
(15-4) cLheidu
1 37.624 +5.168 19:54:36.184
2 34.289 +1.833 19:55:10.473
3 33.875 +1.419 19:55:44.348
4 33.341 +0.885 19:56:17.689
5 33.083 +0.627 19:56:50.772
6 32.492 +0.036 19:57:23.264
7 32.740 +0.284 19:57:56.004
8 32.515 +0.059 19:58:28.519
9 32.877 +0.421  19:59:01.396
10 32.484 +0.028 19:59:33.880
11 32.850 +0.394  20:00:06.730
12 32.456 20:00:39.186
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